DIMANCHE 20 AVRIL 2025 | Allure Moyenne
DEPART 8H
ORCHAISE -
CHAMBON / CISSE 4.5 45
ONZAIN 9,0 13,5
CHAUMONT SUR LOIRE 3,0 16,5
CANDE 6,0 22,5
LES MONTILS 3,0 25,5
SEUR 3,5 29,0
CELLETTES 5,0 34,0
PONTS D ARIAN 11,0 45,0
MONTPRESCHAMBORD 55 50,5
HUISSEAU 4,0 54,5
LE CHITEAU 3,5 58,0
ST GERVAIS 5,0 63,0
BLOIS 4.0 67,0
LES GROUETS 55 72,5
CHOUZY SUR CISSE 55 78,0
CHAMBON SUR CISSE 7,0 85,0
MOLINEUF 2,0 87,0
ORCHAISE 2,5 89,5







